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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25003403
E25003404

E25003406
E25003407

E25003408

E25003409
E25003410
E25003411

E25003412
E25003413
E25003414
E25003415

E25003416

Reported

05:17:09 10/30/25
06:50:52 10/30/25

11:11:24 10/30/25
07:40:53 10/30/25

15:34:49 10/30/25

16:16:21 10/30/25
19:19:22 10/30/25
19:33:14 10/30/25

20:22:53 10/30/25
22:04:44 10/30/25
23:05:57 10/30/25
23:29:26 10/30/25

02:27:18 10/31/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number
E25003405

Reported

10:49:26 10/30/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn

EMS FALL 704 N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 703 N MAPLE ST, GREENSBURG

PERSON

EMS FALL 726 W GASTON DR, GREENSBURG

TRT CALLOUT 201 S BROADWAY ST; GREENSBURG
POLICE DEPARTMENT,
GREENSBURG

CRASHTYPE WB 174 MM 138, GREENSBURG

UNK

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL HOSPITAL,

EMS 513 E FREELAND RD, GREENSBURG

UNCONSCIOUS

EMS TRANSFER CRH,

EMS FALL 726 W GASTON DR, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER CRH,

EMS DIFF 2006 N MAGNOLIA CT,

BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS 1218 E PLEASANT DR, GREENSBURG

UNCONSCIOUS

Nature Incident Address Loctn

EMS AMBUL 8796 W COUNTY RD 1300 S,

RQST GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “18636/-1", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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10/31/25



