

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E25003403	05:17:09 10/30/25	EMS FALL	704 N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG	ACT
E25003404	06:50:52 10/30/25	EMS SICK PERSON	703 N MAPLE ST, GREENSBURG	ACT
E25003406	11:11:24 10/30/25	EMS FALL	726 W GASTON DR, GREENSBURG	ACT
E25003407	07:40:53 10/30/25	TRT CALLOUT	201 S BROADWAY ST; GREENSBURG POLICE DEPARTMENT,	ACT
			GREENSBURG	
E25003408	15:34:49 10/30/25	CRASH TYPE	WB I74 MM 138, GREENSBURG	ACT
E25002400	10.10.01 10/00/05	UNK	OCT ED ANCIC	A CT
E25003409	16:16:21 10/30/25	EMS TRANSFEI	,	ACT
E25003410	19:19:22 10/30/25	EMS TRANSFEI	RCOLUMBUS REGIONAL HOSPITAL,	ACT
E25003411	19:33:14 10/30/25	EMS	513 E FREELAND RD, GREENSBURG	ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS		
E25003412	20:22:53 10/30/25	EMS TRANSFEI	RCRH,	ACT
E25003413	22:04:44 10/30/25	EMS FALL	726 W GASTON DR, GREENSBURG	ACT
E25003414	23:05:57 10/30/25	EMS TRANSFER CRH,		ACT
E25003415	23:29:26 10/30/25	EMS DIFF	2006 N MAGNOLIA CT,	ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG	
E25003416	02:27:18 10/31/25	EMS UNCONSCIOUS	1218 E PLEASANT DR, GREENSBURG	ACT

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 13** 

**Agency: Letts Fire Department** 

<b>Incident Number</b>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25003405	10:49:26 10/30/25	<b>EMS AMBUL</b>	8796 W COUNTY RD 1300 S,		ACT
		DOCT	CDEENCHIDC		

RQST GREENSBURG

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 1** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 14** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `18636/-1`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 10/31/25